Handicap Race Results

Sprint
Swim #1, Heat #71320: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1375 Abigail KERR 1 FR 62.51 0 6251 1 4
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 2 FR 66.50 3 63.50 2 3
799 Lynette BROWN 5 FR 67.54 7 60.54 3 2
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 6 FR 68.92 9 59.92 4 1
1362 Marie-Lou BECHERAND 4 FR 69.57 5 64.57 5 1
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 3 FR 70.18 5 65.18 6 1
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 8 FR 70.26 13 57.26 7 1
1484 Ruby NICHOLS 7 FR 72.07 9 63.07 8 1
Swim #2, Heat #71321: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1476 Isaac MCMANUS 5 FR 55.44 2 53.44 1 4
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 7 FR 55.92 6 49.92 2 3
1472 Hendrix PROLOV 4 FR 56.89 2 54.89 3 2
1515 Fletcher WILLIAMS 3 FR 57.40 1 56.40 4 1
1388 Brighton JAMIESON 1 FR 58.66 0 58.66 5 1
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 8 FR 59.34 6 53.34 6 1
1504 Noah HALE 2 FR 60.64 1 59.64 7 1
1366 Sienna HOWARD 6 FR 64.23 4 60.23 8 1
Swim #3, Heat #71322: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
619 Duncan LYON 8 FR 44.85 5 39.85 1 4
1389 Hayden HOWARD 2 FR 46.57 0 46.57 2 3
1414 Ethan ROSS 5 FR 47.25 2 4525 3 2
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 1 FR 49.53 0 49.53 4 1
1455 Gemma TAMBASCO 6 FR 51.07 3 48.07 5 1
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 7 FR 51.74 5 46.74 6 1
1315 Samuel EASTWOOD 3 FR 52.36 1 51.36 7 1
1514 Madison WILLIAMS 4 FR 52.54 1 5154 8 1
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Swim #4, Heat #71323: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
372
1409
1312
1353
128
1316
1470
1377

Name

Belinda MUIR
Esther ROMANIUK
Christian LAURENS
Amber JOHNSTON
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
vy EASTWOOD
Will BOLTON
Gavin TANNER

Lane

N 00 OO N W un b~

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #71324: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1357
723
1354
1344
1356
1513
1457
1531

Name

Zoe ROMANIUK
David PARKER

Paris BARTOLO
Jessica BELL

Evelyn KERR

Jodie VAN LOO

Toby HANSEN
Stephanie MCMANUS

Lane

5

8
1
2
3
6
4
7

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #71325: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1109
770
1143
1215
1345
591
1033
1506

Name

Henry GARVEY

Lukas TAYLOR

Eve DOOLAN

Kristen MAGUIRE

Adrian BELL

Sarah LYON

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Nathan HALE

Saturday, 23 November 2019

Lane

1

A N 0w ~N

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
53.82
58.18
60.16
60.63
61.36
62.24
62.94
64.35

Gross
39.49
41.97
42.00
42.12
42.16
42.36
44.58

0.00

Gross
37.89
38.41
39.24
39.65
40.17
40.41
40.42
40.96

Hcap

0
17
18
17
18
18
19
16

Hcap

N P N R R O NN

Hcap

R R R R, N R LB O
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Net
53.82
41.18
42.16
43.63
43.36
44.24
43.94
48.35

Net
37.49
39.97
42.00
41.12
41.16
40.36
43.58

-2.00

Net
37.89
37.41
38.24
37.65
39.17
39.41
39.42
39.96

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

DNS

Points DQ
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Swim #7, Heat #71326

ID
1224
1479
1427
1248
1114
674
1486
802

Name

Tim DOOLAN

Simon HOWARD

Ava CHEHINE

Renee CARROLL
Kate SYVOBODA

Cara PARKER

John NICHOLS
Matthew O'CONNOR

Lane

3

6
5
4
8
1
2
7

: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #8, Heat #71327: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1528
1402
1115
1372
1358
1331
1144
111

Name

Daniel WILLIAMS
Cooper HANSEN
Marcus SVOBODA
Melissa KERR
Kate ROMANIUK
Isabelle BANNAN
Andrew SVOBODA
Phil HAYWARD

Lane

7

6
2
5
4
8
3
1

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #9, Heat #71328: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1395
1313
91
1110
1191
1112
1078
1287

Name

Michael KERR

Tadhg DONNELLAN
Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Rosie GARVEY

Matthew SVOBODA
Hannah SVOBODA
Michael PLAYFORD
Michael DONNELLAN

Saturday, 23 November 2019

Lane

3

A N 0B~ NN R, OU;

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
36.38
36.93
37.39
37.50
38.25
38.67
39.21
42.07

Gross
35.85
36.79
36.92
37.12
37.75
37.87
38.92
59.42

Gross
32.72
33.19
34.45
34.83
34.85
35.01
35.24
35.25

Hcap

R O O B R R R R

Hcap

O = W N N B N W

Hcap

m R Rk R, O O rkr O
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Net
35.38
35.93
36.39
36.50
37.25
38.67
39.21
41.07

Net
32.85
34.79
35.92
35.12
35.75
34.87
37.92
59.42

Net
32.72
32.19
34.45
34.83
33.85
34.01
34.24
34.25

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #10, Heat #71329: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1309 Ziani VIOLA 2 FR 35.69 4 3169
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 1 FR 35.70 0 35.70
850  Andrew SHARPE 5 FR 35.84 7 28.84
1491 Daire HENDERSON 3 FR 36.12 5 31.12
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 4 FR 36.20 6 30.20
375 Matthew ELLIS 6 FR 36.70 7 29.70
1535 Scott MILLER 8 FR 37.00 8 29.00
279  Adam LEWIS 7 FR 38.39 8 30.39
Swim #11, Heat #71330: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
233 Kathryn HAYWARD 3 FR 53.24 0 53.24
1361 Francesca KONG 4 FR 54.16 3 51.16
1530 David BOLTON 7 FR 54.34 26 28.34
1159 Jonah BEARD 5 FR 54.52 7 47.52
1360 Ignatius KONG 6 FR 55.06 9 46.06
452  Michael HAYWARD 8 FR 56.17 27 29.17
Swim #11, Heat #71331: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 2 FR 69.35 0 69.35
1532 Jack MILLER 1 FR 0.00 0 0.00
Swim #12, Heat #71332: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1525 Davina KITE 2 FR 43.20 0 43.20
1536 Gina BERNARD TAMBASCO 1 FR 52.28 0 52.28
Swim #13, Heat #71334: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 4 FR 45.04 6 39.04
1499 Adrian ELIA 7 FR 46.24 16 30.24
1467 Azariah SPITERI 3 FR 47.35 0 47.35
1524  Will PLAYFORD 5 FR 50.27 9 41.27
1288 Skye LEWIS 6 FR 0.00 12 -12.00
Swim #13, Heat #71335: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 2 FR 43.43 0 43.43
1363 Angeline BECHERAND 1 FR 53.16 0 53.16
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Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

o U B W N

Pos
1
2

Pos
1
2

Pos

v A W N

Pos
1
2

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

[ = S

Points DQ
DUP
DUP DNS

Points DQ
1
1

Points DQ

VOID

Points DQ
1
1
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Swim #14, Heat #71337: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 2 FR 35.65 3
1376 Isabelle KERR 1 FR 35.87 0
1532 Jack MILLER 5 FR 36.63 10
1363 Angeline BECHERAND 4 FR 39.05 7
1505 Oscar HALE 6 FR 39.11 11
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 7 FR 40.29 12
1526 Eliza O'NEILL 8 FR 41.03 14
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 3 FR 41.34 4
Swim #15, Heat #71339: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1537 Lily EASTWOOD 1 FR 0.00 0
Form
Swim #16, Heat #71341: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 2 BU 134.15 27
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 1 BU 136.53 0
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 5 BU 142.25 41
850  Andrew SHARPE 8 BU 143.25 68
674  Cara PARKER 3 BU 143.89 30
1122  Jessica TINDIGLIA 7 BU 146.09 54
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 4 BU 151.50 39
452  Michael HAYWARD 6 BU 139.96 49
Swim #17, Heat #71343: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1491 Daire HENDERSON 2 BU 91.63 0
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 5 BU 101.97 0
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 1 BU 102.55 0
1312  Christian LAURENS 3 BU 148.00 0
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 4 BU 157.59 0
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Net
32.65
35.87
26.63
32.05
28.11
28.29
27.03
37.34

Net
0.00

Net
107.15
136.53
101.25

75.25
113.89
92.09
112.50
90.96

Net
91.63
101.97
102.55
148.00
157.59

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

Pos

00 N oo b~ W N

Pos

v A W N

Points DQ
4
3
2
DUP

DupP

Points DQ
0 DNS

Points DQ

N N = S s

Points DQ
1
DUP

DupP
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Swim #18, Heat #71345: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1426
1315
1366
128

1414
1476
1164
1286

Name

Annalise TAMBASCO
Samuel EASTWOOD
Sienna HOWARD
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Ethan ROSS

Isaac MCMANUS
Sarah DOOLAN

Shay DONNELLAN

Lane

“u W OO N 0o N B~

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #19, Heat #71346: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1409
1389
1113
1457
1316
1312
1354
1514

Name

Esther ROMANIUK
Hayden HOWARD
Jaxon LEWIS

Toby HANSEN

lvy EASTWOOD
Christian LAURENS
Paris BARTOLO
Madison WILLIAMS

Lane

5

3
1
4
2
7
8
6

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #20, Heat #71347: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
770
1143
1109
723
619
802
1357
1344

Saturday, 23 November 2019

Name

Lukas TAYLOR

Eve DOOLAN

Henry GARVEY

David PARKER
Duncan LYON
Matthew O'CONNOR
Zoe ROMANIUK
Jessica BELL

Lane

4

N R, W 00 U N O

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Gross
84.30
85.50
89.80
97.61
97.86

101.05

101.56

109.26

Gross
54.75
64.08
64.75
65.14
65.24
67.46
70.18

0.00

Gross
48.58
53.24
54.84
56.50
58.05
58.32
58.98
63.12

Hcap

0
18
14
30
30
24
15
20

Hcap

A O 00 N W O W bH

Hcap

= O N U B b b W
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Net
84.30
67.50
75.80
67.61
67.86
77.05
86.56
89.26

Net
50.75
61.08
64.75
62.14
63.24
59.46
61.18

-6.00

Net
45.58
49.24
50.84
52.50
53.05
56.32
58.98
62.12

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

P R, N W

DUP

0 DNS

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #21, Heat #71348: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1110 Rosie GARVEY 1 BU 47.35 0
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 7 BU 50.01 5
1402 Cooper HANSEN 8 BU 51.23 6
1144 Andrew SVOBODA 4 BU 51.94 2
1114 Kate SVOBODA 2 BU 52.24 0
1224 Tim DOOLAN 5 BU 52.53 4
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 3 BU 55.81 1
1372 Melissa KERR 6 BU 0.00 5
Swim #22, Heat #71349: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 3 BU 42.72 1
1427 Ava CHEHINE 2 BU 42.75 1
1248 Renee CARROLL 4 BU 45.01 2
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 5 BU 47.64 3
111 Phil HAYWARD 1 BU 0.00 0
Swim #23, Heat #71350: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 3 BU 39.76 0
375 Matthew ELLIS 6 BU 40.64 8
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 5 BU 46.82 6
1309 Ziani VIOLA 4 BU 0.00 2
Swim #23, Heat #71353: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1506 Nathan HALE 1 BU 58.65 0
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 2 BU 71.18 0
Swim #24, Heat #71354: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 6 BU 40.96 5
1395 Michael KERR 8 BU 44.14 22
1504 Noah HALE 5 BU 44.32 5
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 4 BU 44.96 4
1356 Evelyn KERR 7 BU 45.43 15
799 Lynette BROWN 1 BU 46.43 0
1362 Marie-Lou BECHERAND 3 BU 48.71 4
1484 Ruby NICHOLS 2 BU 49.30 1
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Net
47.35
45.01
45.23
49.94
52.24
48.53
54.81

-5.00

Net
41.72
41.75
43.01
44.64

0.00

Net
39.76
32.64
40.82

-2.00

Net
58.65
71.18

Net
35.96
22.14
39.32
40.96
30.43
46.43
44.71
48.30

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

v b W N

Pos

A W N R

Pos
1
2

Pos

00 N o 0 b WN R

Points DQ

O r P P P N W

DNS

Points DQ
4
3
2
DUP
0 DNS

Points DQ
4
3
2
0 DNS

Points DQ
1
DUP

Points DQ

L O = S oY)
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Swim #25, Heat #71356: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1528 Daniel WILLIAMS 5 BU 20.61 0
1353  Amber JOHNSTON 2 BU 28.69 0
1360 Ignatius KONG 4 BU 32.31 0
233 Kathryn HAYWARD 1 BU 36.67 0
1515 Fletcher WILLIAMS 6 BU 37.69 0
1361 Francesca KONG 3 BU 40.48 0
Swim #26, Heat #71358: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1288 Skye LEWIS 5 BU 34.22 2
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 6 BU 37.63 6
1467 Azariah SPITERI 4 BU 44.15 0
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 7 BU 44.66 11
Swim #26, Heat #71359: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 3 BU 43.58 0
1505 Oscar HALE 1 BU 47.20 0
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 2 BU 49.60 0
Long
Swim #27, Heat #71362: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Final)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
850  Andrew SHARPE 8 FR 260.38 116
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 1 FR 263.67 0
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 3 FR 267.50 69
1309 Ziani VIOLA 7 FR 270.85 114
1457 Toby HANSEN 2 FR 271.96 65
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 4 FR 274.08 76
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 6 FR 280.32 109
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 5 FR 299.16 91
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Net
20.61
28.69
32.31
36.67
37.69
40.48

Net
32.22
31.63
44.15
33.66

Net
43.58
47.20
49.60

Net
144.38
263.67
198.50
156.85
206.96
198.08
171.32
208.16

Pos

a U B~ W N

Pos

A WO N

Pos

Pos

00 N oo b WN R

Points DQ
1

[ =

Points DQ

= N W

Points DQ

Points DQ

= S oY)
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Swim #28, Heat #71364: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1316
372
1389
1315
1286
1425
1455
1472

Name

lvy EASTWOOD
Belinda MUIR
Hayden HOWARD
Samuel EASTWOOD
Shay DONNELLAN
Laura TAMBASCO
Gemma TAMBASCO
Hendrix PROLOV

Lane

3

2
6
5
1
8
7
4

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #29, Heat #71365: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
619
1312
1409
1506
1414
128
1113
233

Name

Duncan LYON
Christian LAURENS
Esther ROMANIUK
Nathan HALE
Ethan ROSS

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Jaxon LEWIS
Kathryn HAYWARD

Lane

6

2
5
7
3
8
4
1

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #30, Heat #71366: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
723
1479
1356
1345
1353
1224
1377
802

Saturday, 23 November 2019

Name

David PARKER
Simon HOWARD
Evelyn KERR

Adrian BELL

Amber JOHNSTON
Tim DOOLAN

Gavin TANNER
Matthew O'CONNOR

Lane

4

= 00 N N U OO W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

270.41
286.47
295.13
298.19
300.17
301.92
303.83
334.77

Gross

233.14
235.43
237.50
238.75
242.23
253.98
259.49
263.16

Gross
219.81
220.49
220.88
226.28
226.42
226.48
236.15
0.00

Hcap

30
20
54
48

0
60
57
31

Hcap
15

15
19

25
13

Hcap

o OV VW o un

12
13
0
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Net
240.41
266.47
241.13
250.19
300.17
241.92
246.83
303.77

Net
218.14
234.43
222.50
219.75
239.23
228.98
246.49
263.16

Net
214.81
220.49
211.88
217.28
226.42
214.48
223.15

0.00

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

DNS
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Swim #31, Heat #71367:

ID
1427
1395
1143
1344
1144
91
1525
1109

Name

Ava CHEHINE

Michael KERR

Eve DOOLAN

Jessica BELL

Andrew SVOBODA
Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Davina KITE

Henry GARVEY

Lane

2

v B, 00 O W N

200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #32, Heat #71368: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1215
674
1122
1115
1358
1248
111
1110

Name

Kristen MAGUIRE
Cara PARKER
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Marcus SVOBODA
Kate ROMANIUK
Renee CARROLL
Phil HAYWARD
Rosie GARVEY

Lane

6

4
5
7
8
2
1
3

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #33, Heat #71369: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1491
1402
1331
1114
1112

Name

Daire HENDERSON
Cooper HANSEN
Isabelle BANNAN
Kate SVOBODA
Hannah SVOBODA

Lane

4

“au N W -

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
183.50
203.22
203.47
208.62
219.86
233.85
201.56
0.00

Gross
192.14
194.41
195.41
200.65
200.72
202.23
254.48
0.00

Gross

171.23
172.56
182.39
183.36
201.22

Swim #34, Heat #71371: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1528
1476

Name
Daniel WILLIAMS
Isaac MCMANUS

Lane
2
1

Stroke
FR
FR

Swim #34, Heat #71372: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1313
452
1287
1372
375

Name

Tadhg DONNELLAN
Michael HAYWARD
Michael DONNELLAN
Melissa KERR
Matthew ELLIS

Saturday, 23 November 2019

Lane

5

6
3
4
7

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
234.18
279.23

Gross

171.45
172.61
172.88
181.61
184.49

Hcap

13

Hcap

B )

11

[ERN

Hcap

= W O ©

11

Hcap

Hcap

w O N O

15
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Net
181.50
190.22
200.47
205.62
211.86
220.85
201.56

-7.00

Net
188.14
190.41
191.41
196.65
189.72
201.23
254.48

-4.00

Net
162.23
172.56
179.39
182.36
190.22

Net
234.18
279.23

Net
165.45
165.61
172.88
178.61
169.49

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

v A W N

Pos
1
2

Pos

v A W N

Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

0 DNS
0 DNS
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1
Points DQ
1

DUP
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1
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Swim #35, Heat #71374: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 1 FR 199.99
1375 Abigail KERR 4 FR 207.32
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 3 FR 210.31
1499 Adrian ELIA 5 FR 219.00
1388 Brighton JAMIESON 2 FR 0.00
Swim #36, Heat #71375: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1504 Noah HALE 5 FR 176.56
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 4 FR 180.72
1476 Isaac MCMANUS 6 FR 191.59
1515 Fletcher WILLIAMS 7 FR 0.00
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 8 FR 0.00

Swim #36, Heat #71376: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1360 Ignatius KONG 3 FR 146.90
1361 Francesca KONG 2 FR 151.62
1362 Marie-Lou BECHERAND 1 FR 182.19
Swim #37, Heat #71378: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1360 Ignatius KONG 2 FR 99.03
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 6 FR 304.58
1376 Isabelle KERR 3 FR 307.14
1467 Azariah SPITERI 4 FR 321.58
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 5 FR 0.00

Swim #37, Heat #71380: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1363 Angeline BECHERAND 1 FR 180.42
Swim #38, Heat #71379: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1505 Oscar HALE 2 FR 139.01
1361 Francesca KONG FR 140.17
1288 Skye LEWIS 3 FR 146.53
1526 Eliza O'NEILL 1 FR 0.00

Saturday, 23 November 2019
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